18th Annual "Nemo 500" Outhouse Races February 24th, 2024, Nemo, SD Entry Form and Rules

All Outhouses and team's check-in at 10am in The Nemo Guest Ranch General Store.. Outhouses will be inspected as they arrive. After inspection, an introduction will take place introducing the teams and their Outhouses. Races will start at 1pm. Outhouse shirts will be provided to all team members registered for the race before February 1st, 2024. Each team is asked to sell one book per team member to support the NAJA Shrine Kids' Hospital Transportation Fund.

OUTHOUSE NAME
BUSINESS NAME
TEAM CAPTAIN OR TEAM CONTACT
ADDRESS
PHONE
EMAIL

Early Bird Registration \$65 (through February 1st, 2024) Registration Fee \$85 (After February 1st, 2024) Send this registration form along with entry fee to: Outhouse Race c/o Nemo Guest Ranch PO Box 77

Nemo SD 57759

The undersigned team members agree to assume risk for participation in the Outhouse Races and acknowledge the danger and possibility of injury, sickness, or adverse medical effects as a result of such participation and release and hold harmless the Nemo Guest Ranch, NAJA Shrine and all the Officers, Board Members, Employees and Volunteers of the above from and for any injury, illness or death or for any person for who them are signing for as a guardian.

Print Name/Signature	Age	T-Shirt	Size	(M,	L, XL,	XXL
----------------------	-----	---------	------	-----	--------	-----

1) 2) 3) 4) 5) Division _____ Date ____

Nemo Guest Ranch | 605-578-2708 | www.nemo500.com